Platz Nachname

©CoNOUT~WNE

Krenn
Krenn
Seelos
Schwaninger
Wilds
Horvath
Jakes
Slivka
Zeman
Ficik
Handzsuj
Nagy
Németh
Linsbichler
Lengyel
Wilds
Buzezki

Vorname
Herbert
Thomas
Stefan
Christian
Richard
Sebastian
Radek
Marek
Tomas
Adrian
Mihaly
Jozsef
Karoly
Peter
Andras
Andrew
Hans Jurgen

Huttmannsbel Alfred

GoRler
Kobl
Schloffer
Gubala

Manuel
Karoly

Michael
Markus

Wandraschek Zoltan

Géabor
Hauswiesner
Pischem
Valenta
Varga
Ecker
Heinzel
Schwab
Beiglbtck
Bartu
Rehrl
Gabor

Kézdi
Christian
Christopher
Michal
Akos
Alexander
Phillipp
Dietmar
Klaus
Andreas
Ralph
Csonka

Feuerwehr  Nation

FF-Heiligenkr Osterreich
FF-Heiligenkr Osterreich
FF-Flaurling Osterreich
FF-Baumkirct Osterreich

Altersklasse Station 1

M40
M18
M18
M18

Humberside GroRbritanien M35

FF-Lockenhai Osterreich
BF-Prag Tschechien
BR Michalovc Slowakei
BF-Prag Tschechien
BF Kosice Slowakei
Szolnok HOT Ungarn
Szolnok HOT Ungarn
Gyor Hot Ungarn
FF-Hirtenberg Osterreich
Szolnok HOT Ungarn

M18
M35
M35
M35
M30
M18
M35
M18
M18
M30

Humberside GroRRbritanien M30

FF-Zillingtal Osterreich
FF-Schonau i Osterreich
FF-St.Michae Osterreich
Mosonmagya Ungarn
FF-Murzzusct Osterreich
FF Wiesmath Osterreich
Mosonmagya Ungarn
Mosonmagya Ungarn
FF-Murzzusct Osterreich
FF-Kottingbru Osterreich
BF-Prag Tschechien
Mosonmagya Ungarn
FF-Dornberg  Osterreich

BF Koln Deutschland

FF-Hirtenberg Osterreich
FF-Maltern  Osterreich
FF-Hirtenberg Osterreich
FF-Kottingbru Osterreich
FF Paks HOT Ungarn

M30
M45
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M30
M35
M18
M45
M18
M18
M18
M30
M18
M18
M18
M18

01:07
01:11
01:16
01:21
01:30
01:18
01:20
01:19
01:20
01:24
01:30
01:29
01:39
01:28
01:22
01:35
01:26
01:43
01:26
01:18
01:27
01:21
01:34
01:35
01:23
01:40
01:58
01:40
01:25
01:56
01:45
01:32
01:48
01:31
01:33

Station 2

01:36
01:44
01:44
01:55
01:45
01:58
02:02
02:00
02:08
02:01
02:05
02:08
02:19
02:05
02:28
01:54
02:00
02:18
02:14
02:09
02:07
02:28
02:00
02:21
02:05
02:29
02:17
02:35
02:29
02:49
02:22
01:59
02:36
02:49
02:49

Station 3

01:15
01:17
01:20
01:19
01:28
01:29
01:24
01:29
01:29
01:38
01:44
01:46
01:36
01:43
01:41
01:47
01:43
01:36
01:58
02:00
02:02
02:00
01:57
01:43
01:44
01:52
01:52
01:48
02:03
02:07
02:03
02:07
02:02
02:01
01:50

Station 4

01:26
01:33
01:27
01:31
01:31
01:30
01:36
01:38
01:42
01:40
01:49
01:48
01:39
02:00
01:45
02:00
02:18
01:50
01:58
02:14
02:13
02:03
02:23
02:16
02:46
02:06
02:07
02:18
02:24
01:39
02:24
02:57
02:10
02:17
02:30

Gesamt
05:24 min
05:45 min
05:47 min
06:06 min
06:14 min
06:15 min
06:22 min
06:26 min
06:39 min
06:43 min
07:08 min
07:11 min
07:13 min
07:16 min
07:16 min
07:16 min
07:27 min
07:27 min
07:36 min
07:41 min
07:49 min
07:52 min
07:54 min
07:55 min
07:58 min
08:07 min
08:14 min
08:21 min
08:21 min
08:31 min
08:34 min
08:35 min
08:36 min
08:38 min
08:42 min



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.

Linsbichler
Lang
Kautschek
Mihalits
Szab6
Neubauer
Schulz
Szuprics
Stiegler
Galdner
Kunrath
Palham
Kunrath
Szabé
Schmall
Major
Hartmann
Hadujacz
Németh
Mate
Weinreich

Norbert
Joe
Alex
Martin
Andras
Harald
Matt
Ferenc
Norbert
Andreas
Stefan
Bernd
Manuel
Lajos
Martin
Béla
Jorg
Gerhard
Géabor
Csaba
Mario

FF-Hirtenberg Osterreich
FF-Stinatz ~ Osterreich
FF-Hirtenberg Osterreich
FF-Siegendor Osterreich
Mosonmagya Ungarn

FF-Zillingtal Osterreich

M18
M30
M18
M18
M18
M18

Humberside GroRbritanien M30

Paks HOT  Ungarn
FF Frankenbt Osterreich
FF-Dornberg ' Osterreich
FF-Jedenspei Osterreich
STF Eisenste Osterreich
FF-Jedenspei Osterreich
Szolnok HOT Ungarn
FF-Lockenhai Osterreich
Szolnok HOT Ungarn

FF-Ellierode Deutschland

FF-Wulkaproc Osterreich
Mosonmagya Ungarn

FF-Zagersdor Osterreich
FF-Siegendor Osterreich

M35
M30
M35
M18
M30
M18
M35
M18
M35
M40
M18
M18
M35
M18

01:59
01:30
01:44
01:40
02:07
01:33
01:51
01:32
01:21
01:18
01:40
01:50
01:36
01:41
01:51
02:24
01:53
02:37
01:48
01:56
01:50

02:37
02:37
02:36
03:35
03:36
02:31
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
03:23
08:00
08:00

02:01
01:54
02:13
02:32
02:26
03:14
01:51
02:00
01:57
01:51
01:57
01:52
02:16
02:30
02:50
02:37
03:21
02:32
08:00
08:00
08:00

02:11
02:51
03:18
02:45
02:24
03:33
01:37
02:01
02:22
02:33
02:31
02:29
02:47
03:01
02:57
02:45
03:09
03:18
08:00
03:56
08:00

08:48 min
08:52 min
09:51 min
10:32 min
10:33 min
10:51 min
13:19 min
13:33 min
13:40 min
13:42 min
14:08 min
14:11 min
14:39 min
15:12 min
15:38 min
15:46 min
16:23 min
16:27 min
21:11 min
21:52 min
25:50 min



Platz Nachname Vorname
1. Krenn Thomas
2. Seelos Stefan

3. Schwaninger Christian
4, Horvath Sebastian
5. Handzsuj Mihaly

6. Németh Karoly

7. Linsbichler  Peter

8. GoRler Manuel

9. Kobl Karoly
10.  Schloffer Michael
11. Gubala Markus
12. Wandraschek Zoltan

13. Pischem Christopher
14. Varga Akos

14.  Ecker Alexander
16. Heinzel Phillipp
17. Beiglbock Klaus

18. Bartu Andreas
19. Rebhrl Ralph

20. Gabor Csonka
21. Linsbichler  Norbert
22. Kautschek  Alex

23.  Mihalits Martin
24. Szabho Andras
25. Neubauer Harald
26. Kunrath Stefan
27. Kunrath Manuel
28. Schmall Martin
29. Hadujacz Gerhard
30. Németh Gabor
31. Weinreich Mario

1. Ficik Adrian

2. Lengyel Andras

2. Wilds Andrew
4. Buzezki Hans Jirgen
5. Gabor Kézdi

6. Schwab Dietmar

Feuerwehr

FF-Heiligenkreuz am Waasen

FF-Flaurling
FF-Baumkirchen
FF-Lockenhaus
Szolnok HOT

Gyor Hot

FF-Hirtenberg
FF-St.Michael
Mosonmagyarévar HOT
FF-Mirzzuschlag

FF Wiesmath
Mosonmagyarévar HOT
FF-Kottingbrunn
Mosonmagyarévar HOT
FF-Dornberg Geigelberg
BF KdIn

FF-Maltern
FF-Hirtenberg
FF-Kottingbrunn

FF Paks HOT
FF-Hirtenberg
FF-Hirtenberg
FF-Siegendorf
Mosonmagyarévar HOT
FF-Zillingtal
FF-Jedenspeigen
FF-Jedenspeigen
FF-Lockenhaus
FF-Wulkaprodersdorf
Mosonmagyarévar HOT
FF-Siegendorf

BF Kosice

Szolnok HOT
Humberside
FF-Zillingtal
Mosonmagyarévar HOT
FF-Hirtenberg

Altersklasse Station 1

Nation

Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Ungarn M18
Ungarn M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Ungarn M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Ungarn M18
Osterreich  M18
Ungarn M18
Osterreich  M18
Deutschland M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Ungarn M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Ungarn M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Osterreich  M18
Ungarn M18
Osterreich  M18
Slowakei M30
Ungarn M30
GrofRbritanien M30
Osterreich  M30
Ungarn M30
Osterreich  M30

01:11
01:16
01:21
01:18
01:30
01:39
01:28
01:26
01:18
01:27
01:21
01:34
01:40
01:40
01:25
01:56
01:32
01:48
01:31
01:33
01:59
01:44
01:40
02:07
01:33
01:40
01:36
01:51
02:37
01:48
01:50
01:24
01:22
01:35
01:26
01:35
01:45

Station 2

01:44
01:44
01:55
01:58
02:05
02:19
02:05
02:14
02:09
02:07
02:28
02:00
02:29
02:35
02:29
02:49
01:59
02:36
02:49
02:49
02:37
02:36
03:35
03:36
02:31
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
03:23
08:00
02:01
02:28
01:54
02:00
02:21
02:22

Station 3

01:17
01:20
01:19
01:29
01:44
01:36
01:43
01:58
02:00
02:02
02:00
01:57
01:52
01:48
02:03
02:07
02:07
02:02
02:01
01:50
02:01
02:13
02:32
02:26
03:14
01:57
02:16
02:50
02:32
08:00
08:00
01:38
01:41
01:47
01:43
01:43
02:03

Station 4

01:33
01:27
01:31
01:30
01:49
01:39
02:00
01:58
02:14
02:13
02:03
02:23
02:06
02:18
02:24
01:39
02:57
02:10
02:17
02:30
02:11
03:18
02:45
02:24
03:33
02:31
02:47
02:57
03:18
08:00
08:00
01:40
01:45
02:00
02:18
02:16
02:24

Gesamt
05:45 min
05:47 min
06:06 min
06:15 min
07:08 min
07:13 min
07:16 min
07:36 min
07:41 min
07:49 min
07:52 min
07:54 min
08:07 min
08:21 min
08:21 min
08:31 min
08:35 min
08:36 min
08:38 min
08:42 min
08:48 min
09:51 min
10:32 min
10:33 min
10:51 min
14:08 min
14:39 min
15:38 min
16:27 min
21:11 min
25:50 min
06:43 min
07:16 min
07:16 min
07:27 min
07:55 min
08:34 min



© N

PN WNEH

=
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MEDNER
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Lang
Schulz
Stiegler
Palham
Wilds
Jakes
Slivka
Zeman
Nagy
Hauswiesner
Szuprics
Galiner
Szab6
Major
Mate
Krenn
Hartmann

Joe
Matt
Norbert
Bernd
Richard
Radek
Marek
Tomas
Jozsef
Christian
Ferenc
Andreas
Lajos
Béla
Csaba
Herbert
Jorg

Hattmannsbel Alfred

Valenta

Michal

FF-Stinatz
Humberside

FF Frankenburg a.H.

STF Eisenstadt
Humberside
BF-Prag

BR Michalovce
BF-Prag

Szolnok HOT
FF-Mirzzuschlag
Paks HOT

FF-Dornberg Geigelberg

Szolnok HOT
Szolnok HOT
FF-Zagersdorf

FF-Heiligenkreuz am Waasen

FF-Ellierode
FF-Schoénau i.M.
BF-Prag

Osterreich ~ M30
GroRbritanien M30
Osterreich  M30
Osterreich  M30
GroRbritanien M35
Tschechien M35
Slowakei M35
Tschechien M35

Ungarn M35
Osterreich M35
Ungarn M35
Osterreich M35
Ungarn M35
Ungarn M35

Osterreich M35
Osterreich M40
Deutschland M40
Osterreich  M45
Tschechien M45

01:30
01:51
01:21
01:50
01:30
01:20
01:19
01:20
01:29
01:23
01:32
01:18
01:41
02:24
01:56
01:07
01:53
01:43
01:58

02:37
08:00
08:00
08:00
01:45
02:02
02:00
02:08
02:08
02:05
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
01:36
08:00
02:18
02:17

01:54
01:51
01:57
01:52
01:28
01:24
01:29
01:29
01:46
01:44
02:00
01:51
02:30
02:37
08:00
01:15
03:21
01:36
01:52

02:51
01:37
02:22
02:29
01:31
01:36
01:38
01:42
01:48
02:46
02:01
02:33
03:01
02:45
03:56
01:26
03:09
01:50
02:07

08:52 min
13:19 min
13:40 min
14:11 min
06:14 min
06:22 min
06:26 min
06:39 min
07:11 min
07:58 min
13:33 min
13:42 min
15:12 min
15:46 min
21:52 min
05:24 min
16:23 min
07:27 min
08:14 min



Platz Nachname

ONoGRrLONMEPEWNEDNE

Heinzel
Hartmann
Wilds
Wilds
Schulz
Krenn
Krenn
Seelos
Schwaninger
Horvath
Linsbichler

Vorname
Phillipp
Jorg
Richard
Andrew
Matt
Herbert
Thomas
Stefan
Christian
Sebastian
Peter

Huttmannsbel Alfred

Buzezki
GoRler
Schloffer
Gubala
Hauswiesner
Pischem
Ecker
Schwab
Beiglbock
Bartu
Rehrl
Linsbichler
Lang
Kautschek
Mihalits
Neubauer
Stiegler
Galdner
Kunrath
Palham
Kunrath
Schmall
Hadujacz

Hans Jurgen
Manuel
Michael
Markus
Christian
Christopher
Alexander
Dietmar
Klaus
Andreas
Ralph
Norbert
Joe

Alex
Martin
Harald
Norbert
Andreas
Stefan
Bernd
Manuel
Martin
Gerhard

Feuerwehr Nation

BF Kdin Deutschland M18
FF-Ellierode Deutschland M40
Humberside GroRbritanien M35
Humberside GroRRbritanien M30
Humberside GroRbritanien M30

FF-Heiligenkr Osterreich
FF-Heiligenkr Osterreich
FF-Flaurling Osterreich
FF-Baumkirct Osterreich
FF-Lockenhai Osterreich
FF-Hirtenberc Osterreich
FF-Schonau i Osterreich
FF-Zillingtal Osterreich
FF-St.Michae Osterreich
FF-Murzzusct Osterreich
FF Wiesmath Osterreich
FF-Murzzusct Osterreich
FF-Kottingbru Osterreich
FF-Dornberg  Osterreich
FF-Hirtenberg Osterreich
FF-Maltern  Osterreich
FF-Hirtenberg Osterreich
FF-Kottingbru Osterreich
FF-Hirtenberg Osterreich
FF-Stinatz ~ Osterreich
FF-Hirtenberg Osterreich
FF-Siegendor Osterreich
FF-Zillingtal Osterreich
FF Frankenbt Osterreich
FF-Dornberg ' Osterreich
FF-Jedenspei Osterreich
STF Eisenste Osterreich
FF-Jedenspei Osterreich
FF-Lockenhai Osterreich
FF-Wulkaproc Osterreich

M40
M18
M18
M18
M18
M18
M45
M30
M18
M18
M18
M35
M18
M18
M30
M18
M18
M18
M18
M30
M18
M18
M18
M30
M35
M18
M30
M18
M18
M18

Altersklasse Station 1

01:56
01:53
01:30
01:35
01:51
01:07
01:11
01:16
01:21
01:18
01:28
01:43
01:26
01:26
01:27
01:21
01:23
01:40
01:25
01:45
01:32
01:48
01:31
01:59
01:30
01:44
01:40
01:33
01:21
01:18
01:40
01:50
01:36
01:51
02:37

Station 2

02:49
08:00
01:45
01:54
08:00
01:36
01:44
01:44
01:55
01:58
02:05
02:18
02:00
02:14
02:07
02:28
02:05
02:29
02:29
02:22
01:59
02:36
02:49
02:37
02:37
02:36
03:35
02:31
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00
08:00

Station 3

02:07
03:21
01:28
01:47
01:51
01:15
01:17
01:20
01:19
01:29
01:43
01:36
01:43
01:58
02:02
02:00
01:44
01:52
02:03
02:03
02:07
02:02
02:01
02:01
01:54
02:13
02:32
03:14
01:57
01:51
01:57
01:52
02:16
02:50
02:32

Station 4

01:39
03:09
01:31
02:00
01:37
01:26
01:33
01:27
01:31
01:30
02:00
01:50
02:18
01:58
02:13
02:03
02:46
02:06
02:24
02:24
02:57
02:10
02:17
02:11
02:51
03:18
02:45
03:33
02:22
02:33
02:31
02:29
02:47
02:57
03:18

Gesamt
08:31 min
16:23 min
06:14 min
07:16 min
13:19 min
05:24 min
05:45 min
05:47 min
06:06 min
06:15 min
07:16 min
07:27 min
07:27 min
07:36 min
07:49 min
07:52 min
07:58 min
08:07 min
08:21 min
08:34 min
08:35 min
08:36 min
08:38 min
08:48 min
08:52 min
09:51 min
10:32 min
10:51 min
13:40 min
13:42 min
14:08 min
14:11 min
14:39 min
15:38 min
16:27 min



31. Mate Csaba FF-Zagersdor Osterreich M35 01:56 08:00 08:00 03:56 21:52 min
32. Weinreich Mario FF-Siegendor Osterreich  M18 01:50 08:00 08:00 08:00 25:50 min
1. Slivka Marek BR Michalovc Slowakei M35 01:19 02:00 01:29 01:38 06:26 min
2. Ficik Adrian BF Kosice  Slowakei M30 01:24 02:01 01:38 01:40 06:43 min
1. Jakes Radek BF-Prag Tschechien M35 01:20 02:02 01:24 01:36 06:22 min
2. Zeman Tomas BF-Prag Tschechien M35 01:20 02:08 01:29 01:42 06:39 min
2. Valenta Michal BF-Prag Tschechien M45 01:58 02:17 01:52 02:07 08:14 min
1. Handzsuj Mihaly Szolnok HOT Ungarn M18 01:30 02:05 01:44 01:49 07:08 min
3. Nagy Jozsef Szolnok HOT Ungarn M35 01:29 02:08 01:46 01:48 07:11 min
4, Németh Karoly Gyor Hot Ungarn M18 01:39 02:19 01:36 01:39 07:13 min
5. Lengyel Andras Szolnok HOT Ungarn M30 01:22 02:28 01:41 01:45 07:16 min
6. Kobl Karoly Mosonmagya Ungarn M18 01:18 02:09 02:00 02:14 07:41 min
7. Wandraschek Zoltan Mosonmagya Ungarn M18 01:34 02:00 01:57 02:23 07:54 min
8. Gabor Kézdi Mosonmagya Ungarn M30 01:35 02:21 01:43 02:16 07:55 min
9. Varga Akos Mosonmagya Ungarn M18 01:40 02:35 01:48 02:18 08:21 min
10. Gabor Csonka FF Paks HOT Ungarn M18 01:33 02:49 01:50 02:30 08:42 min
11. Szabo Andras Mosonmagya Ungarn M18 02:07 03:36 02:26 02:24 10:33 min
12. Szuprics Ferenc Paks HOT  Ungarn M35 01:32 08:00 02:00 02:01 13:33 min
13. Szabo Lajos Szolnok HOT Ungarn M35 01:41 08:00 02:30 03:01 15:12 min
14.  Major Béla Szolnok HOT Ungarn M35 02:24 08:00 02:37 02:45 15:46 min

15. Németh Gébor Mosonmagya Ungarn M18 01:48 03:23 08:00 08:00 21:11 min



